Iowa Prison Industries
ImageMaker
Modular System
New • Refurbished • As Is
Price List & Ordering Guide
Please consult your sales representative for project-based pricing.
Iowa Prison Industries
Division of The Department of Corrections

MT    Medium Tone Note: These are the only sizes available.
DT     Dark Tone
HF     Innertone Light Refurbished:   Looks like new, with new fabric
Revised January 2011
Prices are subject to change without notice. 1
PANEL COMPONENTS Actual Dimensions
Width 3 1/2"
Specify:
 * Product number Height with Action Style Raceway 38",  46", 52", 66" & 84"
  * Trim color
 * Wire Management trim, if needed Height without  Raceway 34",  42", 48", 62" & 80"
TWO WAY 90 CONNECTOR
CONNECTS TWO PANELS AT 90 DEGREES. ORDER RIM142.02 TWO WAY 90 RACEWAY TRIM SEPARATELY , IF NEEDED.
DIMENSION: ITEM
H NUMBER REFURBISHED
34 RIM259.34 23.00$
42 RIM259.42 29.50$
48 RIM259.48 31.50$
62 RIM259.62 35.50$
80 RIM259.80 47.50$
THREE WAY CONNECTOR
CONNECTS THREE PANELS AT A “T”. ORDER RIM142.03 THREE WAY RACEWAY TRIM SEPARATELY, IF NEEDED.
DIMENSION: ITEM
H NUMBER REFURBISHED
34 RIM261.34 30.00$
42 RIM261.42 34.00$
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 2
42 RIM261.42 34.00$
 48 RIM261.48 37.00$
62 RIM261.62 42.00$
80 RIM261.80 53.00$
FOUR WAY CONNECTOR
CONNECTS FOUR PANELS AT AN INTERSECTION. ORDER RIM142.04 FOUR WAY RACEWAY TRIM SEPARATELY, IF NEEDED.
DIMENSION: ITEM
H NUMBER REFURBISHED
34 RIM262.34 35.00$
42 RIM262.42 39.50$
 48 RIM262.48 45.00$
62 RIM262.62 52.00$
80 RIM262.80 64.00$
TWO WAY 180 DEGREE CONNECTOR
CONNECTS PANELS OF EQUAL OR UNEQUAL HEIGHTS FOR DIMENSIONAL GAIN. ORDER RIM142.07 TWO WAY 180 RACEWAY TRIM SEPARATELY, IF NEEDED.
DIMENSION: ITEM
H NUMBER REFURBISHED
34 RIM260.34 37.50$
42 RIM260.42 37.50$
 48 RIM260.48 41.00$
62 RIM260.62 46.00$
80 RIM260.80 53.50$
As Is: Cleaned, subject to availability
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 2
PANEL COMPONENTS Actual Dimensions
Width 3 1/2"
Specify:
 * Product number Height with Action Style Raceway 38",  46", 52", 66" & 84"
  * Trim color
 * Wire Management trim, if needed Height without  Raceway 34",  42", 48", 62" & 80"
FINISHED END
FINISHES EXPOSED PANEL END. ORDER RIM142.01 RACEWAY TRIM END SEPARATELY, IF NEEDED.
DIMENSION: ITEM
H NUMBER REFURBISHED
34 RIM171.34 12.75$
42 RIM171.42 14.00$
48 RIM171.48 14.50$
62 RIM171.62 16.50$
80 RIM171.80 17.50$
PANEL CONNECTOR DRAW ROD  - DT ONLY
CONNECTS TWO PANELS IN A STRAIGHT LINE.
Specify:
 * Product number.
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 3
 DIMENSION: ITEM
H NUMBER REFURBISHED
34 RIM175.34 5.75$
42 RIM175.42 6.25$
48 RIM175.48 6.50$
62 RIM175.62 7.25$
 80 RIM175.80 9.00$
VARIABLE HEIGHT FILLER STRIP - RIGID
FINISHES EXPOSED END OF CONNECTOR OR PANEL WHEN JOINING PANELS OF DIFFERENT HEIGHTS.
CUT TO LENGTH AS REQUIRED.
DIMENSION: ITEM
NUMBER NEW
VARIABLE  HEIGHT STRIPS - 4' LENGTH RIM132.04 6.25$
As Is: Cleaned, subject to availability
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 3
PANEL COMPONENTS
WALL HANGER STRIP
HIGH QUALITY BRUSHED ALUMINUM EXTRUSION WITH HEAVY DUTY 16 GAUGE STEEL SLOTTED INSERT IS USED TO
HANG COMPONENTS OR WORK SURFACES DIRECTLY FROM A WALL.  RECOMMEND ONE (1) WALL FASTENER SHWR396 PER FOOT.
Specify:
 * Product number
DIMENSION: ITEM
H NUMBER NEW
84" WALL STRIP RIM120.84 19.25$
CAN BE CUT DOWN TO SMALLER SIZES
TOGGLE BOLT & SHWR396 0.95$
ANCHOR
T-CONNECTOR (WALL START)
CONNECTS PANEL TO AN EXISTING STRUCTURAL WALL TO BEGIN A PANEL RUN.
A DRAW ROD ASSEMBLY IS REQUIRED TO ATTACH PANEL TO THE T-CONNECTOR
Specify:
 * Product number
 * Trim color
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 4
DIMENSION: ITEM
H NUMBER NEW
34 RIM184.34 15.00$
42 RIM184.42 16.00$
48 RIM184.48 16.00$
 62 RIM184.62 17.50$
80 RIM184.80 20.00$
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 4
ENERGY COMPONENTS 8 WIRE-4 CIRCUIT FOR "A" SERIES
8 WIRE-4 CIRCUIT POWER BOX CABLES
USE WITH CUSTOM "A" SERIES POWERED WIRE MANAGEMENT.   INCLUDES UP TO TWO POWER BLOCKS WHICH ACCOMMODATE
 UP TO FOUR RECEPTACLES.  ORDER RECEPTACLES  SEPARATELY.
DIMENSION: ITEM
NUMBER NEW
               24" Single RPE24PB 39.50$
30" RPE30PB 48.50$
36" RPE36PB 52.50$
42" RPE42PB 57.50$
48" RPE48PB 57.50$
60" RPE60PB 60.50$
8 WIRE-4 CIRCUIT PANEL PASS THRU JUMPERS
USE THIS FLEXIBLE CONDUIT CABLE TO PASS POWER THROUGH NONPOWERED WIRE MANAGEMENT AND CONNECT
WITH ANOTHER ELECTRICAL POWER BOX CABLE.
12" RPE12PT 24.50$
24" RPE24PT 27.50$
30" RPE30PT 29.50$
36" RPE36PT 32.00$
 42" RPE42PT 33.00$
48" RPE48PT 36.50$
60" RPE60PT 40.50$
96" RPE96PT 53.00$
 8 WIRE-4 CIRCUIT 3" PANEL CONNECTOR JUMPER
USED WHEN RUNNING POWER FROM PANEL TO PANEL THROUGH A CONNECTOR OR A SPACER POST
3" EXTENDER RPE3EXT 15.50$
8 WIRE-4 CIRCUIT POWER ENTRY

CIRCUIT 4 RPE8040B 9.75$
144" CEILING INFEED
72" POWER FEED-END
72" POWER FEED-SIDE
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 5
 WIRE MANAGEMENT "A" SERIES FOR  8 WIRE-4 CIRCUIT ELECTRICAL
"A" SERIES POWERED AND NON-POWERED WIRE MANAGEMENT KITS FOR 8 WIRE-4 CIRCUIT ELECTRICAL
PROVIDES A 4" WIRE MANAGEMENT RACEWAY AT THE BASE OF A PANEL
 POWERED KIT INCLUDES TWO POWERED SIDE COVERS AND ONE METAL BASE TRAY WITH CLIPS FOR POWER RECEPTACLES.
NON-POWERED KIT INCLUDES TWO NON-POWERED SIDE COVERS AND ONE METAL BASE TRAY WITHOUT CLIPS.
ORDER RIM142.05 PANEL FILLERS SEPARATELY
ORDER RHMP550.01 OUTLET COVERS SEPARATELY. DIMENSION: ITEM
WIDTH NUMBER NEW
 POWERED KIT
24" Single RHMU320.24 13.75$
30" RHMU320.30 16.50$
36" RHMU320.36 19.25$
42" RHMU320.42 20.75$
48" RHMU320.48 23.25$
60" RHMU320.60 27.50$
NON-POWERED KIT
12" RIM148.12 9.00$
  24" RIM148.24 12.00$
30" RIM148.30 14.50$
36" RIM148.36 16.00$
42" RIM148.42 18.00$
48" RIM148.48 20.00$
60" RIM148.60 23.50$
"A" SERIES RACEWAY COMPONENT OPTIONS FOR 8 WIRE-4 CIRCUIT ELECTRICAL
DIMENSION: ITEM DIMENSION: ITEM
WIDTH NUMBER NEW WIDTH NUMBER NEW
POWERED COVERS (PAIR) BASE PLATE WITH RECEPTACLE CLIPS
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 6
POWERED COVERS (PAIR) BASE PLATE WITH RECEPTACLE CLIPS
24" Single RHMP320.24 7.25$                     24" Single RHMA371.24 6.50$
30" RHMP320.30 8.50$                     30" RHMA371.30 8.00$
36" RHMP320.36 10.50$                   36" RHMA371.36 8.75$
42" RHMP320.42 11.75$                   42" RHMA371.42 9.00$          Refurbished
48" RHMP320.48 13.50$                   48" RHMA371.48 9.75$
60" RHMP320.60 16.75$                   60" RHMA371.60 10.75$
NON-POWERED COVERS (PAIR) BASE PLATE WITHOUT CLIPS
12" RIM186.12 4.00$                     12" RHMP370.12 5.00$
24" RIM186.24 6.00$                     24" RHMP370.24 6.00$
30" RIM186.30 7.75$                     30" RHMP370.30 6.75$
36" RIM186.36 9.00$                     36" RHMP370.36 7.00$
42" RIM186.42 10.25$                   42" RHMP370.42 7.75$
48" RIM186.48 11.75$                   48" RHMP370.48 8.25$
60" RIM186.60 14.50$                   60" RHMP370.60 9.00$
"A" SERIES WIRE MANAGEMENT TRIM KITS FOR 8 WIRE-4 CIRCUIT ELECTRICAL
PROVIDES 4" WIRE MANAGEMENT COVERS AT BASE OF CONNECTORS, END CAPS AND BETWEEN PANELS.
 KITS INCLUDE PINS.
DESCRIPTION ITEM

48 x 15.5 x 12.5 FIMFLIPU.48 146.00$
60 x 15.5 x 12.5 FIMFLIPU.60 160.00$
EDP FLIPPER UNIT WITH FABRIC COVERED DOOR, COMPLETE
 FOR LEGAL SIZE DOCUMENTS
DIMENSION: ITEM
W x H x D NUMBER REFURBISHED
24 x 15.5 x 15.5 FIMFLIPUD.24 149.00$
30 x 15.5 x 15.5 FIMFLIPUD.30 164.00$
36 x 15.5 x 15.5 FIMFLIPUD.36 166.50$
42 x 15.5 x 15.5 FIMFLIPUD.42 183.00$
48 x 15.5 x 15.5 FIMFLIPUD.48 189.00$
60 x 15.5 x 15.5 FIMFLIPUD.60 206.00$
LOW SHELF UNIT 7.5"H X 12.5"D COMPLETE WITH HANGER CLIPS AND SCREWS.
DIMENSION: ITEM
W NUMBER REFURBISHED
24" SHELF RHMA281.24 43.00$
30" SHELF RHMA281.30 46.00$
36" SHELF RHMA281.36 48.00$
42" SHELF RHMA281.42 50.00$
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 9
42" SHELF RHMA281.42 50.00$
48" SHELF RHMA281.48 52.00$
60" SHELF RHMA281.60 58.00$
HIGH SHELF UNIT 15.5"H X 12.5"D COMPLETE WITH HANGER CLIPS AND SCREWS.
DIMENSION: ITEM
W NUMBER REFURBISHED
24" SHELF RIM190.24 52.00$
30" SHELF RIM190.30 55.00$
36" SHELF RIM190.36 56.00$
42" SHELF RIM190.42 58.00$
48" SHELF RIM190.48 60.00$
60" SHELF RIM190.60 65.00$
EDP SHELF UNIT (LEGAL SIZE) 15.5"H X 15.5"D COMPLETE WITH HANGER CLIPS AND SCREWS.
DIMENSION: ITEM
W  NUMBER REFURBISHED
24" SHELF RIM231.24 65.00$
30" SHELF RIM231.30 69.00$
36" SHELF RIM231.36 71.00$
42" SHELF RIM231.42 74.00$
48" SHELF RIM231.48 79.00$
 60" SHELF RIM231.60 85.00$
Refurbished:   Looks like new, with new fabric
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 9
 "A" SERIES OVERHEAD STORAGE
Specify: Note:
 * Product numbe. * Flipper Door is lockable.
 * Product color – (LN, MT, DT, HF)  * Locks can be keyed alike upon request.
 * Fabric style & color for flipper door
"A" SERIES FLIPPER DOOR KIT, FABRIC COVERED
DESIGNED TO BE COMPATIBLE WITH STANDARD HIGH SHELF UNIT TO MAKE A COMPLETE FLIPPER UNIT
THIS KIT DOES NOT INCLUDE THE SHELF OR HIGH SHELF ENDS.
DIMENSION ITEM
W x H x D NUMBER REFURBISHED
24 x 12.5 RIM084.24 71.00$
30 x 12.5 RIM084.30 75.00$
36 x 12.5 RIM084.36 79.00$
42 x 12.5 RIM084.42 86.00$
48 x 12.5 RIM084.48 88.00$
60 x 12.5 RIM084.60 96.00$
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 10
"A" SERIES EDP FLIPPER DOOR KIT, FABRIC COVERED
DESIGNED TO BE COMPATIBLE WITH THE EDP HIGH SHELF UNIT TO MAKE A COMPLETE FLIPPER UNIT FOR LEGAL SIZE DOCUMENTS.
THIS KIT DOES NOT INCLUDE THE EDP SHELF OR HIGH SHELF ENDS.
DIMENSION: ITEM
W x H x D NUMBER REFURBISHED
24 x 15.5 RIM185.24 89.00$
30 x 15.5 RIM185.30 96.00$
36 x 15.5 RIM185.36 99.00$
42 x 15.5 RIM185.42 113.00$
48 x 15.5 RIM185.48 115.00$
60 x 15.5 RIM185.60 125.00$
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 10
"A" SERIES TACKBOARDS, FABRIC COVERED
INCLUDES TACKBOARD CLIPS & HARDWARE FOR MOUNTING

16 x 48 FIMTB1648 46.00$
16 x 60 FIMTB1660 48.00$
48 X 48 FIMTB4848 92.00$
HANGING LATERAL FILE (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)
Specify:
 * Product number.
 * Product color – (DT, MT, & LN WITH DT ENDS)
 * Laminate
"A" SERIES UNIT HAS LAMINATED FRONT WITH LOCK
LOCKABLE FILE HANGS FROM PANEL OR WALL STRIPS AND CAN ACCOMMODATE LETTER OR LEGAL SIZE FILES.
Refurbished:   Looks like new, with new fabric
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 11
DIMENSION: ITEM
W NUMBER AS IS ONLY
24" RIM130.24 65.00$
48" RIM130.48 75.00$
FILE CONVERTER RIMFLBAR 3.50$
Converts file to hold front-to-back hanging files.
WHITE MARKER BOARDS
Specify: Note:
 * Product number  * Laminate covered, gloss finish; choice of MT or DT trim
 * Size * Includes lateral file clips for mounting.
DIMENSION: ITEM
H x W NUMBER AS IS NEW
24x24 RIM119.24.24 * 77.00$
24x36 RIM119.24.36 * 88.00$
24x48 RIM119.24.48 * 109.00$
36x36 RIM119.36.36 * 126.00$
36x48 RIM119.36.48 * 165.00$
48x48 RIM119.48.48 * 210.00$
*Call for  "AS IS" availability and pricing.
Suspended Lateral File
Revised July 2009
Prices are subject to change without notice. 11